Terminal Blocks and Wiring Solutionsw w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / d i n n e c t o r s e28–97
PLC
Overview
DL05/06
PLC
DL105
PLC
DL205

Wiring
Power
Circuit
Protection
Enclosures
Appendix
Part Index
Wiring Duct Cover
Duct Cover Specifications
Part Number Price Description Color
Standard Carton
Pcs/Pkg Actual Total
Length ft (m)
COV-05G <---> Cover for 0.5” wide duct Gray 25 164 (50)
COV-05G-1 <---> Cover for 0.5” wide duct Gray 1 6.56 (2)
COV-10G <---> Cover for 1.0” wide duct Gray 25 164 (50)
COV-10G-1 <---> Cover for 1.0” wide duct Gray 1 6.56 (2)
COV-10W <---> Cover for 1.0” wide duct White 25 164 (50)
COV-10W-1 <---> Cover for 1.0” wide duct White 1 6.56 (2)
COV-15G <---> Cover for 1.5” wide duct Gray 25 164 (50)
COV-15G-1 <---> Cover for 1.5” wide duct Gray 1 6.56 (2)
COV-15W <---> Cover for 1.5” wide duct White 25 164 (50)
COV-15W-1 <---> Cover for 1.5” wide duct White 1 6.56 (2)
COV-22G <---> Cover for 2.25” wide duct Gray 25 164 (50)
COV-22G-1 <---> Cover for 2.25” wide duct Gray 1 6.56 (2)
COV-22W <---> Cover for 2.25” wide duct White 25 164 (50)
COV-22W-1 <---> Cover for 2.25” wide duct White 1 6.56 (2)
COV-30G <---> Cover for 3.0” wide duct Gray 25 164 (50)
COV-30G-1 <---> Cover for 3.0” wide duct Gray 1 6.56 (2)
COV-30W <---> Cover for 3.0” wide duct White 25 164 (50)
COV-30W-1 <---> Cover for 3.0” wide duct White 1 6.56 (2)
COV-40G <---> Cover for 4.0” wide duct Gray 20 131.2 (40)
COV-40G-1 <---> Cover for 4.0” wide duct Gray 1 6.56 (2)
COV-40W <---> Cover for 4.0” wide duct White 20 131.2 (40)
COV-40W-1 <---> Cover for 4.0” wide duct White 1 6.56 (2)
COV-60G <---> Cover for 6.0” wide duct Gray 20 131.2 (40)
COV-60G-1 <---> Cover for 6.0” wide duct Gray 1 6.56 (2)
COV-60W <---> Cover for 6.0” wide duct White 20 131.2 (40)
COV-60W-1 <---> Cover for 6.0” wide duct White 1 6.56 (2)
Duct Cover
Our standard wire duct products are
supplied complete with covers. These
replacement covers are manufactured